"OW WO"

EFFECTIVE DATE: 4-30-90

FORM MUST BE TYPED

State of Kansas

FORM MUST BE SIGNED

FORM C-1 4/90

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

ALL BLANKS MUST BE FILLED

Wichita, Kansas

Must be approved by the K.C.C. five (5) days prior to commencing well

				East	
	October.5,.1990	yea <b>r</b>	.CW./2N.Wsec .:	$19.$ Twp $19$ s, Rg $.27$ $\overline{\overline{X}}$ West $^{ u}$	
	·		3960	feet from South line of Section $^{\prime}$	
OPERATOR: License #5011				feet from East line of Section 🗸	
Home Viking Re	sources Inc	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		n Section Plat on Reverse Side)	
	Broadway. Suite		(Mote: Locate Mett of	i Section Flat on Reverse Side)	
			- T		
City/State/Zip: .Wichita, .KS67.202			County:Lane		
			Lease Name: Methodist	Lease Name: Methodist Church Well #: 1	
Phone:(316),262	2-2502		/ 1010 NUME 11110 DESCRIPTION	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
		/	Is this a Prorated Field	d? yes .⊁. no ✓	
CONTRACTOR: License	# UNK Dows	<u>N,</u>	Target Formation(s): . 1	Aississippi	
Name:			Nearest lease or unit bo	oundary:330!	
				n:Old feet MSL ~	
Well Drilled For:	Well Class:	Type Equipment:		ofeet: yes .X. no	
	### VIII	// // // // // // // // // // // // //		ne mile: yes .X. no	
Xoit Inj	Infield	.X. Mud Rotary	Depth to bottom of fresh		
-		· · ·	Depth to bottom of tresh	Water:	
Gas Stor	<del>-</del>	Air Rotary	Depth to bottom of usable	le water://.5.0	
X. OWO Disp		Cable	Surface Pipe by Alternat	te: 1X. 2	
Seismic; # of	Holes		Length of Surface Pipe 4	e required:	
			Length of Conductor pipe	e required:	
If OMNO: old well information as follows:			Projected Total Depth: .	4665	
Operator:DON	ıald.C. Slawson		Formation at Total Depth	·:Mississippi	
Well Name:#l.	Methodist Church		Water Source for Drillin	ng Operations:	
Comp. Date: .8:27	7 <del>.</del> 87 Old Total De	oth4665		well farm pond other	
•	·		/ DWR Permit #:		
Directional, Deviated	or Horizontal wellbor	? vesX no u	Will Cores Be Taken?:	yes . <b>X</b> no $\nu$	
	ocation:			•••••••••	
			. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
		<u>AFFIDA</u>	<u>vit</u>		
The undersigned hereby	y affirms that the dril	ling, completion and	eventual plugging of this we	il will comply with K.S.A. 55-101,	
et. seq.					
	following minimum requ				
2 The minimum of	te district office sha	L De Notified before	setting surface pipe;	nt to the top; in all cases surface	
nine shall be	set through all uncon-	solidated materials n	t be set by throughting teams lue a minimum of 20 feet int	to the underlying formation;	
3. If the well is	s dry, a plugging prop	sal shall be submitte	ed to the district office.	An agreement between the operator	
and the distr	ict office on plug leng	jth and placement is i	necessary prior to plugging:	,	
4. The appropria	te district office wil	be notified before	well is either plugged or pr	roduction casing is cemented in;	
5. If an Alternat	te II completion, produ	ction pipe shall be c	emented from below any usabl	e water to surface within 120 days	
I hereby certify that	In all cases, notify	construct office prior	r to any cementing. the best of my knowledge ar	ad balias	
		D.	$\alpha = \alpha (0)$		
Date: 7-24-9	Signature of Opera	or or Agent:	ex Out	itle ABENT	
	FOR KCC US	i:			
	   ADT # 15-	101-21,408	-Xmool		
		pipe requirea NO		<b> </b>	
	Minimum su	face pipe required 6	RL feet per Alt. • 20	12	
	Approved by	: Mew 9-25-9	0	l i	
		ATE: 9-30-9	0		
	This author	izotion ovnisoo. 5	72-91	Piam	

## REMEMBER TO:

Agent:

(This authorization void if drilling not stated within

- File Drill Pit Application (form CDP-1) with Intent to Drill;
- File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date;

6 months of effective date.)

Spud date: \_

- File acreage attribution plar according to field proration orders;
- Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry;
- Submit plugging report (CP-4) after plugging is completed;
- Obtain written approval before disposing or injecting salt water.

## PLAT OF ACREAGE ATTRIBUTABLE TO A WELL

State Corporation Commission, Conservation Division 200 Colorado Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

OPERATOR <u>Viking Resources Inc.</u>	LOCATION OF WELL: C W/2 NW			
LEASE <u>Methodist Church #1</u>	3960 feet north of SE corner			
WELL NUMBER #1	4620 feet west of SE corner			
FIELD Wildcat	Sec. <u>19</u> T <u>19</u> R <u>27</u> M/W			
	COUNTY Lane Co.			
NO. OF ACRES ATTRIBUTABLE TO WELL 160	IS SECTION X REGULAR IRREGULAR?			
DESCRIPTION OF ACREAGE NW/4 19-19-27	IF IRREGULAR, LOCATE WELL FROM NEAREST CORNER BOUNDARY.			
NOTE: If plat depicted is insufficient your own scaled or surveyed plat.	for your circumstances, you may attach			
PL	AT			
1				
	9			
	<u> </u>			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
\ <u></u>				
In plotting the proposed location of the well, you must	t show:			
The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e. 1 section, 1 sections, 4 sections, 16 sections, etc.;				
·	•			
the well's location relative to the location of other wells producing from the same common source of supply in adjoining drilling units, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-108, 82-3-207, 82-3-312, or special orders of the Commission;				
the distance of the proposed drilling location from the section's east and south lines; and				
the distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line.				
I hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and to the best of my knowledge and belief.				
Signature of Operator or Agent _ Alet Patter				
Date 9->4 -90 Title #6507				
- 11116				